
     MIĘDZYNARODOWE ZAWODY TOROWE   /  INTERNATIONAL TRACK CYCLING EVENT                      

      GP POLSKA (CL.1)              

June 30th - July 2th 2017/ 30 czerwca - 2 lipca 2017          

Rank BIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country Gender Results

1 141 10010945725 KACZKOWSKA Justyna POL W 03:33,274
2 136 10010170634 DICKINSON Eleanor GBR W 03:35,530
3 113 10008696234 STOCK Gudrun GER W 03:37,802
4 129 10008658949 PIATROUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR W 03:40,063
5 148 10010808006 RÓŻYŃSKA Nikola POL W 03:40,373
6 138 10009403627 LLOYD Manon GBR W 03:40,495
7 146 10008691483 RATAJCZAK Alicja POL W 03:41,025
8 150 10007191522 PENSAARI Pia FIN W 03:41,510
9 135 10010781532 EVANS Neah GBR W 03:41,769

10 124 10006645995 SOLOVEI Ganna UKR W 03:43,492

11 119 10005510994 NAHIRNA Anna UKR W 03:44,334

12 128 10008920950 PIVAVARAVA Palina BLR W 03:44,711

13 114 10008688857 PALLER Tatjana GER W 03:45,279

14 121 10010853169 BIRYUKOVA Julia UKR W 03:50,277

15 123 10010691404 PONOMARENKO Kristina UKR W 03:50,376

16 151 10016092684 ELLMEN Anni FIN W 03:58,043

17 132 10016032262 SVIRKOVA Nadzeya BLR W 03:58,545

18 130 10010177809 SAVENKA Karalina BLR W 04:00,619

Comm 27.

INDIVIDUAL PURSUIT  - QUALIFICATION - 3 KM

RESULTS

WOMEN  ELITE



Heat BIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country Gender

Heat - 3-4 places
3 129 10008658949 PIATROUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR W 03:41,373

4 113 10008696234 STOCK Gudrun GER W 03:50,571

Heat - 1-2 places
1 141 10010945725 KACZKOWSKA Justyna POL W 03:34,465

2 136 10010170634 DICKINSON Eleanor GBR W 03:40,538

Comm 49.

RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL PURSUIT -   FINAL - 3 KM

WOMEN  ELITE



Heat BIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country Gender

1 141 10010945725 KACZKOWSKA Justyna POL W

2 136 10010170634 DICKINSON Eleanor GBR W

3 129 10008658949 PIATROUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR W

4 113 10008696234 STOCK Gudrun GER W

5 148 10010808006 RÓŻYŃSKA Nikola POL W

6 138 10009403627 LLOYD Manon GBR W

7 146 10008691483 RATAJCZAK Alicja POL W

8 150 10007191522 PENSAARI Pia FIN W

9 135 10010781532 EVANS Neah GBR W

10 124 10006645995 SOLOVEI Ganna UKR W

11 119 10005510994 NAHIRNA Anna UKR W

12 128 10008920950 PIVAVARAVA Palina BLR W

13 114 10008688857 PALLER Tatjana GER W

14 121 10010853169 BIRYUKOVA Julia UKR W

15 123 10010691404 PONOMARENKO Kristina UKR W

16 151 10016092684 ELLMEN Anni FIN W

17 132 10016032262 SVIRKOVA Nadzeya BLR W

18 130 10010177809 SAVENKA Karalina BLR W

Comm 73.

RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL PURSUIT -   FINAL - 3 KM

WOMEN  ELITE



     MIĘDZYNARODOWE ZAWODY TOROWE   /  INTERNATIONAL TRACK CYCLING EVENT                      

      GP POLSKA (CL.1)              

June 30th - July 2th 2017/ 30 czerwca - 2 lipca 2017          

Rank BIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country Gender Time 

1 81 10009176281 RAJKOWSKI Patryk POL M 10,34
2 80 10010641183 LEWANDOWSKI Michał POL M
3 63 10009975523 GEROLI Mattia ITA M
4 79 10009181032 JONAUSKAS Svajunas LTU M
5 82 10010641284 CZYSZCZEWSKI Marcin POL M
6 83 10010850644 MIŁEK Mateusz POL M
7 77 10009017243 ZAITSAU Artsiom BLR M

Comm 36.

KEIRIN - FINAL

RESULTS

MEN U23



     MIĘDZYNARODOWE ZAWODY TOROWE   /  INTERNATIONAL TRACK CYCLING EVENT                      

      GP POLSKA (CL.1)              

June 30th - July 2th 2017/ 30 czerwca - 2 lipca 2017          

Rank BIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country Gender Time

1 166 10009233370 STARIKOVA Olena UKR W 11'51
2 163 10010641082 TOŁOMANOW Aleksandra POL W
3 162 10010098589 KARWACKA Marlena POL W
4 112 10010640880 MAROZAITE Migle LTU W
5 132 10016032262 SVIRKOVA Nadzeya BLR W
6 161 10010640981 JAGODZIŃSKA Julita POL W

Comm 37.

RESULTS

KEIRIN - FINAL

WOMEN U23



     MIĘDZYNARODOWE ZAWODY TOROWE   /  INTERNATIONAL TRACK CYCLING EVENT                      

      GP POLSKA (CL.1)              

June 30th - July 2th 2017/ 30 czerwca - 2 lipca 2017          

distance: 20 km,   time:   24,45   av. speed: 48,48 km/h

Rank BIB UCI ID Last Name First NameCountryGender TOTAL

SCRATCH TEMPO ELIM I II III IV V VI VII VIII   +  - META RAZEM OMNIUM
1 57 10015782284 KWIATKOWSKI Maciej POL M 40 38 38 5 5 5 1 5 20 7 41 157

2 60 10015848568 LEWANDOWSKI Artur POL M 22 40 30 1 1 2 4 20 3 28 120

3 70 10015338108 RICHTER Wiktor POL M 38 34 40 3 3 1 5 7 119

4 63 10016106327 KANAKA Oleg UKR M 36 36 36 1 2 2 2 4 7 115

5 55 10048871917 PROKOPYSZYN Filip POL M 32 28 24 5 1 20 13 26 110

6 59 10053915311 JAKUBASZ Mateusz POL M 18 32 28 2 2 2 5 20 8 31 109

7 54 10015328408 PAPIERSKI Damian POL M 34 30 32 2 12 2 98

8 56 10051452117 WALKOWIAK Kacper POL M 16 24 34 3 5 6 2 14 88

9 58 10015765716 ALBANOWSKI Kajetan POL M 28 26 26 3 6 3 83

10 66 10015849477 LUCHYN Maksym UKR M 30 22 16 3 10 3 71

11 62 10015850992 KRYVYCH Oleksandr UKR M 26 18 22 3 9 3 69

12 67 10010948553 CHREN Martin SVK M 24 20 20 1 10 -20 1 -9 55

13 64 10015875143 ROMANENKO Valeriy UKR M 20 16 18 3 -60 11 -57 -3

Comm 51.

RESULTS

OMNIUM - MEN JUNIOR

POINTS RACE 



     MIĘDZYNARODOWE ZAWODY TOROWE   /  INTERNATIONAL TRACK CYCLING EVENT                      

      GP POLSKA (CL.1)              

June 30th - July 2th 2017/ 30 czerwca - 2 lipca 2017          

distance: 25 km,   time:   29,38  av. speed: 50,62 km/h

TOTAL

Rank BIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country Gender SCRATCH TEMPO ELIM I II III IV V VI VII VII IX X   +  - META RAZEM OMNIUM

1 92 10009316327 STEWART Mark GBR M 38 40 38 3 1 2 5 10 20 1 41 157
2 98 10009191136 OLIVEIRA Rui POR M 30 34 40 1 2 4 3 107
3 94 10010172250 BOSTOCK Matthew GBR M 28 14 30 5 2 5 20 13 32 104
4 69 10009726050 STANISZEWSKI Daniel POL M 34 20 34 5 6 2 11 99
5 65 10010715046 MORO Stefano ITA M 24 30 32 2 3 2 4 3 11 97
6 91 10009733427 SHEVCHHUK Taras UKR M 32 10 20 3 1 2 2 20 7 28 90
7 75 10009050181 AKHRAMENKA Yauheni BLR M 10 38 4 3 3 20 6 26 78
8 68 10010115060 CZUBAK Dawid POL M 36 1 18 5 5 5 1 18 16 71
9 76 10009166682 KARALIOK Yauheni BLR M 40 22 1 1 3 3 9 7 70

10 61 10009009866 DE VYLDER Lindsay BEL M 14 32 14 2 2 1 5 5 65
11 67 10010807093 KRAWCZYK Szymon POL M 1 24 28 5 5 1 8 11 64
12 96 10010922483 CLAXTON Angus GBR M 20 36 6 14 0 62
13 62 10009974715 CIMA Imerio ITA M 8 16 36 23 0 60
14 89 10009166581 GLADYSH Roman UKR M 16 18 22 3 22 3 59
15 93 10008663700 WOOD Oliver GBR M 18 28 8 21 0 54
16 90 10009033411 KREMINSKYI Vladyslav UKR M 26 12 10 1 17 1 49
17 95 10009868116 HOLT Joe GBR M 6 4 24 3 11 3 37
18 84 10010782643 OTTEVANGER Bas NED M 22 1 26 -20 24 -20 29
19 74 10009032805 TSISHCHANKA Hardzei BLR M 1 26 1 19 0 28
20 72 10009684624 PRAKAPCHUK Vitali BLR M 12 8 1 2 12 2 23
21 88 10011145280 SCHERBAN Vladyslav UKR M 4 1 16 1 20 1 22
22 99 10010783956 DO REGO Miguel POR M 1 2 12 16 0 15
23 73 10010177708 BIALIAUSKI Kanstantsin BLR M 1 6 2 15 0 9
24 97 10009192247 STRMISKA Andrej SVK M 2 1 1 10 0 4

Comm 53.

RESULTS

OMNIUM  MEN U23
POINTS RACE 



     MIĘDZYNARODOWE ZAWODY TOROWE   / INTERNATIONAL TRACK CYCLING EVENT                      

      GP POLSKA (CL.1)              

June 30th - July 2th 2017/ 30 czerwca - 2 lipca 2017          

distance: 20 km,   time:   26,00  av. speed: 46,15 km/h

TOTAL

Rank BIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country Gender SCRATCH TEMPO ELIM I II III IV V VI VII VIII   +  - META RAZEM OMNIUM

1 136 10010170634 DICKINSON Eleanor GBR W 38 36 32 3 3 2 1 2 3 3 6 2 23 129

2 140 10006436336 PAWŁOWSKA Katarzyna POL W 20 40 36 2 5 3 2 3 1 8 16 112

3 135 10010781532 EVANS Neah GBR W 24 34 40 2 1 1 5 2 7 11 109

4 118 10004735806 KESSLER Nina NED W 36 28 34 3 1 4 3 8 106

5 137 10009513862 NELSON Emily GBR W 28 38 20 5 1 1 2 10 1 19 105

6 138 10009403627 LLOYD Manon GBR W 34 32 24 5 5 10 10 100

7 125 10003100849 CHULKOVA  Anastasia RUS W 40 26 18 2 4 2 86

8 139 10006065716 PAVLENDOVA Alzbeta SVK W 32 22 30 5 0 84

9 111 10007350459 KOPECKY Lotte BEL W 30 16 38 6 0 84

10 113 10008696234 STOCK Gudrun GER W 22 30 26 5 9 5 83

11 142 10009232966 PŁOSAJ Nikol POL W 26 10 28 22 0 64

12 144 10010201148 PIKULIK Wiktoria POL W 16 18 22 20 0 56

13 126 10007272253 BALABOLINA  Tamara RUS W 14 20 12 18 0 46

14 145 10010700700 GRACZEWSKA Monika POL W 12 12 10 21 0 34

15 114 10008688857 PALLER Tatjana GER W 1 24 2 5 13 5 32

16 133 10010177910 TSERAKH Hanna BLR W 10 14 6 1 17 1 31

17 115 10009090294 EBERT Michaela GER W 8 4 14 14 0 26

18 116 10009081204 SÜßEMILCH Laura GER W 1 6 16 19 0 23

19 122 10010853068 HALYK  Diana UKR W 2 1 8 12 0 11

20 149 10009032094 FERRARA Sara FIN W 6 1 4 15 0 11

21 134 10009683917 SAFONAVA Anastasiya BLR W 4 1 1 16 0 6

22 131 10009683513 KARPOVICH Aliaksandra BLR W 1 2 1 11 0 4

120 10009073827 KLIMCHENKO Tetyana UKR W 18 8 DNS DNF

Comm 52.

RACE POINTS

RESULTS

OMNIUM   - WOMEN ELITE



     MIĘDZYNARODOWE ZAWODY TOROWE   /  INTERNATIONAL TRACK CYCLING EVENT                      

      GP POLSKA (CL.1)              

June 30th - July 2th 2017/ 30 czerwca - 2 lipca 2017          

distance: 15 km,   time:   19,42   av. speed: 45, 69 km/h

TOTAL

Rank BIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country Gender SCRATCH TEMPO ELIM I II III IV V VI   +  - META RAZEM OMNIUM

1 83 10015335579 JASKULSKA Marta POL W 40 32 38 5 2 5 3 10 1 25 135
2 79 10015334973 DOLAN Lauren GBR W 34 40 40 2 3 1 4 3 10 124
3 82 10023904420 DOCHERTY Anna GBR W 36 36 34 5 1 2 2 4 10 116
4 80 10015483911 HOLL Jenny GBR W 20 30 26 5 6 20 2 31 107
5 81 10015335074 PFEIFFER Georgi GBR W 26 38 28 1 2 3 5 6 98
6 71 10061870927 JOSEPH Amber BAR W 24 34 32 3 3 7 6 96
7 78 10015331438 ROBERTS Jessica GBR W 32 28 24 5 13 5 89
8 87 10048445925 MAJEWSKA Oliwia POL W 28 22 36 14 0 86
9 74 10014585649 KOLESOVA Anastasiya BLR W 30 12 30 2 6 2 74

10 76 10015978813 ABRAMENKO Alina BLR W 22 26 18 1 10 1 67
11 75 10015326990 SALAUYEVA Aksana BLR W 18 24 20 8 0 62
12 84 10011057475 BIELAWSKA Klaudia POL W 38 20 22 -20 16 -20 60
13 86 10015339320 POLAK Wiktoria POL W 10 18 16 1 17 1 45
14 77 10015336589 RASTAUSKAITĖ Monika LTU W 16 16 8 12 0 40
15 85 10015327091 TRZEBIŃSKA Aleksandra POL W 8 14 10 9 0 32
16 72 10015979015 SHISHLYANNIKOVADaria BLR W 14 8 14 -20 11 -20 16
17 73 10015980429 DZIAKOLA Darya BLR W 12 10 12 -40 15 -40 -6

Comm 50.

RESULTS

OMNIUM  - WOMEN JUNIOR 
POINTS RACE 



     MIĘDZYNARODOWE ZAWODY TOROWE   /  INTERNATIONAL TRACK CYCLING EVENT                      

      GP POLSKA (CL.1)              

June 30th - July 2th 2017/ 30 czerwca - 2 lipca 2017          

distance: 15 km,   time: 17,45  av. speed: 50,70 km/h

Rank BIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country Gender

1 76 10009166682 KARALIOK Yauheni BLR M
2 89 10009166581 GLADYSH Roman UKR M
3 71 10009424744 SŁAWEK Damian POL M
4 61 10009009866 DE VYLDER Lindsay BEL M
5 64 10010182758 MARCHETTI Moreno ITA M
6 95 10009868116 HOLT Joe GBR M
7 72 10009684624 PRAKAPCHUK Vitali BLR M
8 70 10010184172 RUDYK Bartosz POL M
9 75 10009050181 AKHRAMENKA Yauheni BLR M

10 90 10009033411 KREMINSKYI Vladyslav UKR M
11 88 10011145280 SCHERBAN Vladyslav UKR M
12 74 10009032805 TSISHCHANKA Hardzei BLR M
13 96 10010922483 CLAXTON Angus GBR M

91 10009733427 SHEVCHHUK Taras UKR M
86 10009860335 LANDER Alexandar DEN M
97 10009192247 STRMISKA Andrej SVK M
66 10014407009 DALLA VALLE Nicolas ITA M
87 10014365175 FYNBO Anders DEN M
73 10010177708 BIALIAUSKI Kanstantsin BLR M
85 10060365306 SCHILT Ryan NED M
84 10010782643 OTTEVANGER Bas NED M
92 10009316327 STEWART Mark GBR M

Comm 41.

RESULTS

SCRATCH   - 60 LAPS - 15 km

MEN  U23



     MIĘDZYNARODOWE ZAWODY TOROWE   /  INTERNATIONAL TRACK CYCLING EVENT                      

      GP POLSKA (CL.1)              

June 30th - July 2th 2017/ 30 czerwca - 2 lipca 2017          

Rank BIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country Gender Time

1 54 10006182318 MITCHELL Ethan NZL M 9,786
2 42 10009181234 LENDEL Vasilijus LTU M 9,846
3 55 10004601723 LEVY Maximilian GER M 9,979
4 47 10002418415 VYNOKUROV Andrii UKR M 9,981
5 46 10003095795 KUCZYŃSKI Kamil POL M 9,981
6 51 10004640220 YAKUSHEVSKIY  Pavel RUS M 10,036
7 52 10007271546 SHURSHIN Nikita RUS M 10,099
8 45 10007891437 LIPA Mateusz POL M 10,119
9 44 10005641037 BIELECKI Maciej POL M 10,225

10 49 10006319532 KUTSENKO Andriy UKR M 10,455
11 48 10006320037 BUCHYNSKYI Volodymyr UKR M 10,546
12 43 10009316428 ALEXANDER Jamie GBR M 10,615
13 41 10006442501 ASKURAVA Davit GEO M 10,879
14 50 10004737826 LOPATIUK Maksym UKR M 10,997
15 53 10001348482 KIKSIS Ainars LAT M 11,156

Comm 19.

RESULTS

MEN  ELITE

SPRINT'S  QUALIFICATION  - 200 m



Rank BIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country Gender Time

1 54 10006182318 MITCHELL Ethan NZL M 10'58

43 10009316428 ALEXANDER Jamie GBR M

2 42 10009181234 LENDEL Vasilijus LTU M 11'34

48 10006320037 BUCHYNSKYI Volodymyr UKR M

3 55 10004601723 LEVY Maximilian GER M 10'99

49 10006319532 KUTSENKO Andriy UKR M

4 47 10002418415 VYNOKUROV Andrii UKR M 10'51

44 10005641037 BIELECKI Maciej POL M

5 46 10003095795 KUCZYŃSKI Kamil POL M 10'44

45 10007891437 LIPA Mateusz POL M

6 51 10004640220 YAKUSHEVSKIY  Pavel RUS M 10'82

52 10007271546 SHURSHIN Nikita RUS M

Comm 22.

RESULTS

SPRINT - MEN ELITE



Rank BIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country Gender Time

1 44 10005641037 BIELECKI Maciej POL M 10'84

2 43 10009316428 ALEXANDER Jamie GBR M
3 45 10007891437 LIPA Mateusz POL M

1 52 10007271546 SHURSHIN Nikita RUS M 10'88

2 49 10006319532 KUTSENKO Andriy UKR M
3 48 10006320037 BUCHYNSKYI Volodymyr UKR M

Comm 24.

RESULTS

SPRINT - REPASAGE

MEN ELITE

REPASAGE 1

REPASAGE 2



Rank BIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country Gender Time

1 54 10006182318 MITCHELL Ethan NZL M 10'24

2 52 10007271546 SHURSHIN Nikita RUS M

1 42 10009181234 LENDEL Vasilijus LTU M 10'63

2 44 10005641037 BIELECKI Maciej POL M

1 55 10004601723 LEVY Maximilian GER M 10'65

2 51 10004640220 YAKUSHEVSKIY  Pavel RUS M

1 47 10002418415 VYNOKUROV Andrii UKR M 10'45

2 46 10003095795 KUCZYŃSKI Kamil POL M

Comm 26.

RESULTS

SPRINT - 1/4 FINAL

MEN ELITE



Heat BIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country Gender Time

1 47 10002418415 VYNOKUROV Andrii UKR M 10'35

2 54 10006182318 MITCHELL Ethan NZL M 9'99 / REL

1 55 10004601723 LEVY Maximilian GER M 10'50

2 42 10009181234 LENDEL Vasilijus LTU M REL

RELEGATION  FOR RIDER NO 54 FOR NOT HOLDING HIS LINE DURING THE FINAL SPRINT

RELEGATION  FOR RIDER NO 42 FOR NOT HOLDING HIS LINE DURING THE FINAL SPRINT

Comm 30.

RESULTS

SPRINT - 1/2 FINAL

MEN ELITE



Rank BIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country Gender Time

HEAT FOR 3-4 PLACES

3 54 10006182318 MITCHELL Ethan NZL M 10'37/10'11

4 42 10009181234 LENDEL Vasilijus LTU M

HEAT FOR  1-2 PLACES

1 55 10004601723 LEVY Maximilian GER M 10'61/10'26

2 47 10002418415 VYNOKUROV Andrii UKR M 10'47

Comm 43.

MEN ELITE

FINAL

SPRINT - FINAL



Rank BIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country Gender

1 55 10004601723 LEVY Maximilian GER M
2 47 10002418415 VYNOKUROV Andrii UKR M
3 54 10006182318 MITCHELL Ethan NZL M
4 42 10009181234 LENDEL Vasilijus LTU M
5 46 10003095795 KUCZYŃSKI Kamil POL M
6 51 10004640220 YAKUSHEVSKIY  Pavel RUS M
7 52 10007271546 SHURSHIN Nikita RUS M
8 45 10007891437 LIPA Mateusz POL M
9 44 10005641037 BIELECKI Maciej POL M

10 49 10006319532 KUTSENKO Andriy UKR M
11 48 10006320037 BUCHYNSKYI Volodymyr UKR M
12 43 10009316428 ALEXANDER Jamie GBR M
13 41 10006442501 ASKURAVA Davit GEO M
14 50 10004737826 LOPATIUK Maksym UKR M
15 53 10001348482 KIKSIS Ainars LAT M

Comm 54.

FINAL RESULTS

SPRINT - FINAL

MEN ELITE
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